COMPREHENSIVE SOLUTIONS FOR
ENT
1510.E
Microscope
Headlights
BR900-3190
OPTOMIC LED Headlight, wireless, leather headband,
includes rechargeable Lithium ion battery and

  Flexible Rhinolaryngoscopes
FLEXIBLE RHINOLARYNGOSCOPE VIDEO SYSTEM
BR900-1101 Endoscopic Video Camera, 1CCD, including camera head and coupler, with built-
in USB Image Capture System
BR900-2460 LED 100 watt Light Source with single Storz port
BR900-4419 Medical Grade HD Flat Panel Monitor, with DVI and HDSDI, 19"
BR900-5050 Fiber Light Cable, Storz/Storz (Scope/Source) fitting, 3.5mm x 10 ft.
BR900-9120 Mobile Endoscopic Video Cart, with monitor mount and 2 adjustable shelves
BR900-2453 (optional) LED 50 watt Light Source with 4 port turret
BR900-2183 (optional) BR Xenon 180 watt Light Source, manual light controls, w/ Storz port
BR900-7400
(optional)  Portable LED Light Source, Storz port, (includes rechargeable battery
and charger)
BR900-12002HD (optional) HD Video Camera with Full 1920x1080-HD Video Output, with coupler
FLEXIBLE RHINOLARYNGOSCOPES
BR946-34260-300 Flexible Rhinolaryngoscope, Ø 3.4mm, 300mm
BR SURGICAL •  3500 Beachwood Court • Suite 107 • Jacksonville, FL 32224 • customerservice@brsurgical.com
OVER 20,000 SURGICAL INSTRUMENTS & PROCEDURE SETS • ENDOSCOPIC VIDEO EQUIPMENT & RELATED MEDICAL DEVICES
Rigid Sinus Scopes
ENT/SINUS VIDEO SYSTEM
BR900-1101 Endoscopic Video Camera, 1CCD, including camera head and coupler, with built-
in USB Image Capture System
BR900-2460 LED 100 watt Light Source with single Storz port
BR900-5050 Fiber Light Cable, Storz/Storz (Scope/Source) fitting, 3.5mm x 10 ft.
BR900-4419 Medical Grade HD Flat Panel Monitor, with DVI and HDSDI, 19"
BR900-9120 Mobile Endoscopic Video Cart, with monitor mount and 2 adjustable shelves
BR900-2453 (optional) LED 50 watt Light Source with 4 port turret
BR900-2183 (optional) BR Xenon 180 watt Light Source, manual light controls, w/ Storz port
BR900-7400 (optional) Portable LED Light Source, Storz port (includes rechargeable battery
and charger)
BR900-12002HD (optional) HD Video Camera with Full 1920x1080-HD Video Output, with coupler
ENT/SINUS SCOPES
BR946-2700-140 Sinus/Arthroscope, autoclavable, Ø 2.7mm, 0º, 140mm
BR946-2730-140 Sinus/Arthroscope, autoclavable, Ø 2.7mm, 30º, 140mm
BR946-2770-140 Sinus/Arthroscope, autoclavable, Ø 2.7mm, 70º, 140mm
BR946-3000-150 Sinus/Arthroscope, autoclavable, Ø 3mm, 0º, 150mm
BR946-3030-150 Sinus/Arthroscope, autoclavable, Ø 3mm, 30º, 150mm
BR946-3045-150 Sinus/Arthroscope, autoclavable, Ø 3mm, 45º, 150mm
BR946-3070-150 Sinus/Arthroscope, autoclavable, Ø 3mm, 70º, 150mm
BR946-4000-175 Sinus/Arthroscope, autoclavable, Ø 4mm, 0º, 175mm
BR946-4030-175 Sinus/Arthroscope, autoclavable, Ø 4mm, 30º, 175mm
BR946-4045-175 Sinus/Arthroscope, autoclavable, Ø 4mm, 45º, 175mm
BR946-4070-175 Sinus/Arthroscope, autoclavable, Ø 4mm, 70º, 175mm
BR SURGICAL •  3500 Beachwood Court • Suite 107 • Jacksonville, FL 32224 • customerservice@brsurgical.com
OVER 20,000 SURGICAL INSTRUMENTS & PROCEDURE SETS • ENDOSCOPIC VIDEO EQUIPMENT & RELATED MEDICAL DEVICES
 A simple start for your In-Office Balloon Sinus and other Sinus Procedures
BR46-90000 Office Balloon Sinus Set